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American pancakes (v)

Maple syrup, fresh berries

American pancake stack (v)

Smoked streaky bacon, maple syrup

Sandwiches

- all served with salad garnish
and salted crisps

New York Deli
Pastrami, cheese, mustard mayo,
gherkin, sauerkraut

Chicken mayo and spring onion
Free range egg and rocket (v)

Cheese and
caramelised onion chutney (v)

Fully loaded potato soup
With chive and grated cheddar cheese

With bacon

Spicy crab cakes
Sweet chilli sauce, lemon

Nachos
Salsa, guacamole, sour cream,
cheddar cheese, jalapenos

+ Traditional (v)
+ Cajun chicken

+ Sizzling steak

Burgers

skin on fries
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Pouring cream
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BREAKFAST unTiL11aM

£8.50

£9

Served on either white or brown bloomer

£9.50

£9.50

£8.00

£8.50

£6

£6.50

£13

£10
£14.50
£17

Served on brioche bap, chipotle relish and

+ Beef, bacon and cheese £19

+ Breaded chicken £19

+Vegan | 931kcal (v) £18
FRIES
Plain (v) £5
Sweet potato (v) £6
Cheesy (v) £6
Chilli (chilli con carne, jalapenos, sour cream) £7
Dirty (cheese, bacon, jalapeno, crispy onions) £7
Fajita spiced onion rings (v) £6
Jalapeio and cream cheese bites £7.50
Warm churros
: Served with vanilla ice cream
¢ Biscoff (v) £750
: Oreo (v) £750
: Cinnamon (v) £650
¢ New York cheesecake (v) £8
:  Whipped cream, caramel sauce
:  Apple pie (v) £7
Vanilla custard (v) :
¢ Chocolate fudge cake (v) £7
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Avocado toast (v)

Smashed avocado, chargrilled bloomer,
sunny side up egg,

rocket and tomato

Healthy start (v)
Granola cereal with yogurt parfait
and seasonal berries

Smoked 11” Frankfurter Hot dogs
Served with skin on fries

+ Plain

+ Chilli dog
Chilli con carne, jalapenos, sour cream

+ New York
Bacon, American mustard,
crispy onions, gherkins

+ Veggie (v)
Moving mountain dog, crispy onions,
American mustard, gherkin

Chicken wings
Blue cheese sauce, celery
or BBQ or Frank’s hot sauce

Cauliflower bites (v)
Blue cheese sauce, celery
or BBQ or Frank’s hot sauce

Mixed bean chilli con carne (v)
Steamed white rice, tortilla chips

Beer battered cod fillet and chips
Mushy peas, tartare sauce, lemon

BBQ ribs
Served with skin on fries

Breaded chicken and waffle
Fried egg, chilli sauce, maple syrup

Barrel and Stone Pizza

Meat feast
Chorizo, chicken, salami, ham

Veggie delight (v)
Peppers, mushroom, jalapenos, onion,
sun dried tomatoes

£9

£5

£13.50
£16

£15.50

£16

£13

£10

£13.50

£17

£18

£16

£17.50

£14
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BREAKFAST BAPS

All served on a freshly baked croissant bun
Smoked bacon and cheese £7
Sausage and cheese £7
The full breakfast works £9

Sausage, bacon, egg, cheese

©000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
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MAI N M E N U FROM 11AM ONWARDS

Wedge salad
Gem, croutons, bacon, crispy onion,
blue cheese dressing

+ Plain (v) £11
+ 40z rump steak £18
+ Smoked salmon £18
+ Chilli king prawns £18
+ Garlic and herb chicken £18
Caesar salad

Gem, croutons, parmesan, Caesar dressing

+ Plain (v) £1
+ 40z rump steak £18
+ Smoked salmon £18
+ Chilli king prawns £18
+ Garlic and herb chicken £18

Mac ‘n’ cheese (v)

+Plain £12
+ Grilled chicken £18
+ King prawns £19
80z Rump Steak ‘n’ fries £27

Garlic butter, baby watercress
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PROSECCO 125mi Botte DRAUGHT Half  Pint
R;';"ca Prosecco £7  £36  camden Pale Ale 4.6% £3.40 £6.50

- Stella 4.6% £2.80 £5.50
ROSE 175ml 250ml Bottle )
Marchesi Ervani £7.50 £10 £29 Corona 4.5% £3.20 £6.00
Pinot Grigio Rosato
Delle Venezie (ve) Guinness 4.1% £390 £7.50
Veneto, Italy

Magners 4.5% £3.00 £5.50

WHITE WINE 175smlI 250mI Bottle
Vita Pinot Grigio (ve) £7 £9 £28
Veneto, Italy SOFT DRINKS Small Medium
Picpoul De Pinet £10 £13 £38
Belle Perle (ve) Double espresso £3
Pinet, France
Dashwood £11 £14 £41 Americano £3.25 £3.50
Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand Latte £3.50 £4
R E D WI N E Cappuccino £3.50 £4
Granfort £8 £11 £31
Cabernet Sauvignon (ve) Mocha £3.75 £4.25
Pays d’'Oc, France Hot ch lat £3.50 ”
Monte Verde Merlot (ve) £7 £9 £36 ot chocolate )
Central Valley, Chile Breakfast tea £3
Malbec Almos £9.50 £12.50 £36
Mendoza, Argentina Herbal teas £3.25

If you have any dietary requirements or are concerned about food allergies, e.g. nuts, you are invited to ask one of our team members. Opening times may vary.
All prices include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. (v) vegetarian
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