ZEST **BREAKFAST** UNTIL 11AM

۲

American pancakes (v) Maple syrup, fresh berries

American pancake stack (v) Smoked streaky bacon, maple syrup £8.50 Avocado toast (v) Smashed avocado, chargrilled bloomer, sunny side up egg, rocket and tomato £9

> Healthy start (v) Granola cereal with yogurt parfait and seasonal berries

£9 **BREAKFAST BAPS** All served on a freshly baked croissant bun

Smoked bacon and cheese Sausage and cheese £5 The full breakfast works Sausage, bacon, egg, cheese

£7

£7

£9

MAIN MENU FROM 11AM ONWARDS

Sandwiches Served on either white or brown bloome - all served with salad garnish and salted crisps	er
New York Deli Pastrami, cheese, mustard mayo, gherkin, sauerkraut	£9.50
Chicken mayo and spring onion	£9.50
Free range egg and rocket (v)	£8.00
Cheese and caramelised onion chutney (v)	£8.50
Fully loaded potato soup With chive and grated cheddar cheese	£6
With bacon	£6.50
Spicy crab cakes Sweet chilli sauce, lemon	£13
Nachos	
Salsa, guacamole, sour cream, cheddar cheese, jalapenos	
	£10
+ Traditional (v)	
+ Traditional (v) + Cajun chicken	£14.50
+ Cajun chicken	£14.50 £17
+ Cajun chicken + Sizzling steak Burgers Served on brioche bap, chipotle relish ar	£14.50 £17

SIDES

+ Vegan | 931kcal (v)

FRIES		DRINKS		
Plain (v)	£5	PROSECCO 125ml Bottle DRAUGHT Half	Pint	
Sweet potato (v)	£6		r inte	
Cheesy (v)	£6	Da Luca Prosecco £7 £36 Camden Pale Ale 4.6% £3.40 £0 Italy	6.50	
Chilli (chilli con carne, jalapenos, sour cream)	£7	ROSÉ 175ml 250ml Bottle Stella 4.6% £2.80 £	5.50	
Dirty (cheese, bacon, jalapeno, crispy onions)	£7		6.00	
Fajita spiced onion rings (v)	£6		7.50	
Jalapeño and cream cheese bites	£7.50	Magners 4.5% £3.00 £ WHITE WINE 175ml 250ml Bottle	5.50	
DESSERTS	:	Vita Pinot Grigio (ve) £7 £9 £28 Veneto, Italy SOFT DRINKS Small Med	dium	
: Warm churros		Picpoul De Pinet£10£13£38Belle Perle (ve)Double espresso£3Pinet, France		
Served with vanilla ice cream Biscoff (v)	7.50	Dashwood £11 £14 £41 Americano £3.25 £ Sauvignon Blanc	3.50	
	7.50	Marlborough, New Zealand Latte £3.50	£4	
Cinnamon (v)	6.50	REDWINE Cappuccino £3.50	£4	
New York cheesecake (v) Whipped cream, caramel sauce	£8	Granfort £8 £11 £31 Cabernet Sauvignon (ve) Mocha £3.75 £ Pays d'Oc, France	4.25	
Apple pie (v) Vanilla custard (v)	£7	Monte Verde Merlot (ve) £7 £9 £36 Hot chocolate £3.50	£4	
		Central Valley, Chile Breakfast tea	£3	
Chocolate fudge cake (v) Pouring cream	£7	Malbec Almos£9.50£12.50£36Mendoza, ArgentinaHerbal teas£	3.25	

sun dried tomatoes

£18

	Smoked 11" Frankfurter Hot dogs Served with skin on fries	
	+ Plain	£13.50
0	+ Chilli dog Chilli con carne, jalapenos, sour cream	£16
0	+ New York Bacon, American mustard, crispy onions, gherkins	£15.50
0	+ Veggie (v) Moving mountain dog, crispy onions, American mustard, gherkin	£16
0		
6	Chicken wings Blue cheese sauce, celery or BBQ or Frank's hot sauce	£13
0	Cauliflower bites (v) Blue cheese sauce, celery or BBQ or Frank's hot sauce	£10
3		
	Mixed bean chilli con carne (v) Steamed white rice, tortilla chips	£13.50
	Beer battered cod fillet and chips Mushy peas, tartare sauce, lemon	£17
0	BBQ ribs	£1 8
0	Served with skin on fries	
7	Breaded chicken and waffle Fried egg, chilli sauce, maple syrup	£16
	Barrel and Stone Pizza	
9	Meat feast Chorizo, chicken, salami, ham	£17.50
9	Veggie delight (v) Peppers, mushroom, jalapenos, onion,	£14

Wedge salad Gem, croutons, bacon, crispy onion, blue cheese dressing + Plain **(v)** £11 + 4oz rump steak £18 + Smoked salmon £18 + Chilli king prawns £18 + Garlic and herb chicken £18 **Caesar salad** Gem, croutons, parmesan, Caesar dressing + Plain **(v)** £11 + 4oz rump steak **£1**8 + Smoked salmon £18 + Chilli king prawns £18 + Garlic and herb chicken £18 Mac 'n' cheese (v) + Plain £12 + Grilled chicken £18 + King prawns £19 8oz Rump Steak 'n' fries £27

DDINKC

UGHT	Half
en Pale Ale 4.6%	£3.40
4.6%	£2.80

If you have any dietary requirements or are concerned about food allergies, e.g. nuts, you are invited to ask one of our team members. Opening times may vary. All prices include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. (v) vegetarian

۲



